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DENOMINAZIONE

132199  JET SET - S.R.L.

91924 MRS S.R.L.

167372  ITALMAR S.R.L. - IN FALLIMENTO
194440 PCMS.R.L.

402295  ABENI SAPORI S.R.L.

266054  SARTORIA DEL GUSTO S.R.L. IN FALLIMENTO
298496  METAL WORKS S.R.L.

311973  QE'SRL

201795  GE.MA. SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
289842 PROGRESS S.R.L.

289842 PROGRESS S.R.L.

666889 OR.GRA.ME.S.P.A.

214500  LEALI STEEL S.P.A.

2023743 T-FILM S.R.L.

1143988 FRIZZ&GERALD S.R.L.

1317621 LAVORI STRADALI S.R.L.

partita iva
01247140526
01629660935
02343560906
02845540802
03604030365
03986810160
04520810757
04679690877
04913700961
06340060968
06340060968
07841520633
08166280969
08405110969
09165701005
11636281005

Codice fiscale

01247140526
01629660935
02343560906
02845540802
03604030365
03986810160
04520810757
04679690877
04913700961
06340060968
06340060968
07841520633
08166280969
08405110969
09165701005
11636281005

ul-pv
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

REA U.L.
506655
531656
5562125
565895
560219
551632
539090
507400
561929
531140
531140
544557
542996
545518
563199
548108

Allegato alla determinazione n. 15/ana_ del 19/2/2018

INDIRIZZO U.L. SEDE U.L.
VIA DELL'AEROPORTO 25100 MONTICHIARI- BS
VIA PIANERA 8 25045 CASTEGNATO - BS
VIA ISEO 56 25030 ERBUSCO - BS

VIA S. FELICE 55B

VIA A. GRANDI 30

VIA GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI 3
VIA BOLOGNA 19/21

S.P. BS 668 KM 29,200 SNC
VIA STRADA STATALE 45/BIS
VIA D'ANTONA 12

VIA G. MARCONI 37

25012 CALVISANO - BS
25050 PASSIRANO - BS
25010 POZZOLENGO - BS
25075 NAVE - BS

25025 MANERBIO - BS
25028 VEROLANUOVA - BS
25030 POMPIANO - BS
25045 CASTEGNATO -BS
VIA MARTIRI DELLA LIBERTA' 115 25030 RONCADELLE - BS
VIA GARIBALDI 5 25076 ODOLO - BS

VIA GEROLAMO SANGERVASIO 103 25062 CONCESIO - BS
VIA GUSSALLI 18 25125 BRESCIA - BS

VIA ORINI 80 25031 CAPRIOLO - BS

Il dirigente dell'area anagrafica
dr Antonio d'Azzeo
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